Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Wase - (804757) - Biggleswade SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:17.58
5:23.61
5:25.30
5:39.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:17.58
5:25.30
5:23.61

5:39.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

386
365
359
316

WA Pts

386
359
365
316

Round

F
H

Round

F
F
H
.

Date

12/03/17
05/12/15
13/03/16

24/01/15

Date

12/03/17
13/03/16
05/12/15
24/01/15

Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Windsor Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Venue
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Maidenhead

Biggleswade

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2

3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2

3
Biggleswade 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



