Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Wase - (804757) - Biggleswade SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:17.58	386	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
5:23.61	365	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
5:25.30	359	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
5:39.41	316	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:17.58	386	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
5:25.30	359	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
5:23.61	365	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
5:39.41	316	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS